
MEMBERSHIP TYPE 1 MONTH PRICE 3 MONTH PRICE 6 MONTH PRICE 12 MONTH PRICE

ADULT GYM INDIVIDUAL

COUPLE GYM (Male&Famele)

FAMILY OF 5

GROUP OF 4

GYM ONLY

ADULT SWIMMING

 CHILD SWIMMING

 GYM TRAINING

 GYM GROUPTRAINING (4)

 DAILY SWIM & GYM

 DAILY SWIMMING ADULT

 DAILY GYM

 DAILY SWIMMING KID

32,000

30,000 x2

22,000 x5

25,000 x4

28,000

28,000

15,000

60,000

30,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

30,000 x3

28,000 x3x2

21,000 x3x5

24,000 x3x4

25,000 x3

25,000 x3

13,000 x3

28,000 x6

26,000 x6x2

20,000 x6x5

23,000 x6x4

23,000 x6

23,000 x6

12,000 x6

24,000 x12x2

25,000 x12

18,000 x12x5

20,000 x12x4

20,000 x12

20,000 x12

11,000 x12

Boxing membership per (person) 75,000 Rwf per month
per (couple) 135,000 Rwf per month 
special offer free swimming children under age of 14 years
weekends, public and school holidays

PHONE:+250 786 650 129 Reservations
              +250 726 601 359 Gym Manager
Email: reservations@themanorhotel.rw

Gym & Fitness Center
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