sals & spa

Gym & Fitness Center

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	1 MONTH PRICE	3 MONTH PRICE	6 MONTH PRICE	12 MONTH PRICE
ADULT GYM INDIVIDUAL	32,000	30,000 x3	28,000 x6	25,000 x12
COUPLE GYM (Male&Famele)	30,000 x2	28,000 x3x2	26,000 x6x2	24,000 x12x2
FAMILY OF 5	22,000 x5	21,000 x3x5	20,000 x6x5	18,000 x12x5
GROUP OF 4	25,000 x4	24,000 x3x4	23,000 x6x4	20,000 x12x4
GYM ONLY	28,000	25,000 x3	23,000 x6	20,000 x12
ADULT SWIMMING	28,000	25,000 x3	23,000 x6	20,000 x12
CHILD SWIMMING	15,000	13,000 x3	12,000 x6	11,000 x12
GYM TRAINING	60,000			
GYM GROUPTRAINING (4)	30,000			
DAILY SWIM & GYM	8,000			
DAILY SWIMMING ADULT	5,000			
DAILY GYM	5,000			
DAILY SWIMMING KID	3,000			

Boxing membership per (person) 75,000 Rwf per month per (couple) 135,000 Rwf per month special offer free swimming children under age of 14 years weekends, public and school holidays

PHONE:+250 786 650 129 Reservations

+250 726 601 359 Gym Manager Email: reservations@themanorhotel.rw

